
N WEBER RD

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
OfficeMax
Available
Planet Fitness
PetSmart
Modern Furniture
Noodles & Company
Sports Clips
For Eyes
GameStop
DuPage Medical
DuPage Physical Therapy

SIZE
20,000 SF

9,975 SF
19,878 SF
20,458 SF
25,033 SF

2,625 SF
1,500 SF
1,994 SF
1,800 SF
4,600 SF
4,759 SF

112,622 SF

SUITE
153
155
157
159
161
137
139
141
143
145
147-149

TOTAL

The Landings
137 North Weber Road, Bolingbrook, IL 60490


